
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR
(Formerly Orissa School of MininB Engineering, (Degree Stream), Keonjhar

(A Constituent College of BPUT)

Ja muna lia, OId Town, Keonjhar
BAITARANI HALL OF RESIDENCE

No. ot. l1- .:2.2"11 ,

Nortce ron z"o YEAR GtRLs stuoeruTs ro vncntE THE xosttL & ADlttsstolt
oF 1" yenn etnLs sruDENTs ron tHE sEsstotrt zo2o-2t

It is hereby informed to the (2"d years girls) boarders of Baitarani
Hall of Residence, GCE, Keonjhar are hereby required to take their
baggage/belonging from the hostel on or before 24-02-2020.

1st year girls students for the session 2020-21, who have not taken
admission in hostel & willing for hostel are hereby required to submit the Hostel
fee of Rs. 23,400/- in shape of Bank Draft in favour of Hostel Superintendent,
Baitarani Hall of Residence, GCE, Keonjhar, payable at Keonjhar on 01-03-2021.

The excess amount will be refunded to the students who have

submitted the fees for Hostel during the time of college admission.

!"'*-!A
Hostel Superintendent,

Baitarani Hall of Residence,

GCE, Keonjhar.
ilo5lcl \_ i):r '' Lc 1r'e: "

Baltar.lnl !-i:' I '': 
F'e'Lreni''

G C.t,lreoni'14'



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR
(Formerly Orissa School of Mining Engineerin& (Degree Stream), Keonjhar

(A Constituent College of BpUT)

Jamu nalia, Old Town, Keonjhar

HostelAdmission Fees

HostelCaution Money
Seat Rent
Establishment Fee

Development Fee

Common Room Charges
Water charges
Electricity Charges
Other facillties

Total hostelfee

10. Mess Charges per student

Rs. 100/-
Rs. 1,000/-(Refundable)
Rs.3,000/-
Rs. 1,800/-
Rs. 1,500/-
Rs. 100/-
Rs. 3Oo/-
Rs. 1,500/-
Rs. 600/-

: Rs. 9,900/-

: Rs. 13,500/- (Excess mess charges will be
refunded)

Ir\s o 71ry 7 R. .2 trrt

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2O2O-21 (FOR NEW BOARDER}

01.

02.
03.

o4.
05.

06.
07.
08.
09.

n

Hostel Superintendent,
Baitarani Hall of Residence,

t€&f r {FEljl,rP.-, r l r " r,.:,r,Bartarunr H, ;i oi i.esi<jence
G C.i:.i(eoniha.


