### GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR

(Formerly Orissa School of Mining Engineering, (Degree Stream), Keonjhar
(A Constituent College of BPUT)

Jamunalia, Old Town, Keonjhar

#### **BAITARANI HALL OF RESIDENCE**

No. 06(H) /Dt. 19-02-2021

# NOTICE FOR 2<sup>ND</sup> YEAR GIRLS STUDENTS TO VACATE THE HOSTEL & ADMISSION OF 1<sup>ST</sup> YEAR GIRLS STUDENTS FOR THE SESSION 2020-21

It is hereby informed to the (2<sup>nd</sup> years girls) boarders of Baitarani Hall of Residence, GCE, Keonjhar are hereby required to take their baggage/belonging from the hostel on or before 24-02-2020.

1st year girls students for the session 2020-21 who have not taken admission in hostel & willing for hostel are hereby required to submit the Hostel fee of Rs. 23,400/- in shape of Bank Draft in favour of Hostel Superintendent, Baitarani Hall of Residence, GCE, Keonjhar, payable at Keonjhar on 01-03-2021.

The excess amount will be refunded to the students who have submitted the fees for Hostel during the time of college admission.

Symun Drinton

Hostel Superintendent, Baitarani Hall of Residence, GCE, Keonjhar.

Baltarani Hali of Residence
G.C.E., Keonihar

## GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR

(Formerly Orissa School of Mining Engineering, (Degree Stream), Keonjhar (A Constituent College of BPUT) Jamunalia, Old Town, Keonjhar

No.07(A)/19-02/021

### **BAITARANI HALL OF RESIDENCE** FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2020-21 (FOR NEW BOARDER)

01.	<b>Hostel Admission Fees</b>	: Rs. 100/-
02.	<b>Hostel Caution Money</b>	: Rs. 1,000/- (Refundable)
03.	Seat Rent	: Rs. 3,000/-
04.	Establishment Fee	: Rs. 1,800/-
05.	Development Fee	: Rs. 1,500/-
06.	Common Room Charges	: Rs. 100/-
07.	Water charges	: Rs. 300/-
08.	<b>Electricity Charges</b>	: Rs. 1,500/-
09.	Other facilities	: Rs. 600/-

Total hostel fee

: Rs. 9,900/-

10.

Mess Charges per student : Rs. 13,500/- (Excess mess charges will be

refunded)

Cirran Omb. Hostel Superintendent, Baitarani Hall of Residence,

GCE Keonjhar interven Baitarani Hall of Residence G.C.E., Keonihar